
M

A

G

B

C

E

O P

K

D

J

I

N

H

FL

Spearman correlation
between features

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

Negative coefficient

Positive coefficient

Percentage of models
including the feature

[25%, 0%]

[50%, 25%)

[75%, 50%)

[100%, 75%)

Link intensity 
between pairs
of features:
[100%, 75%)

[75%, 50%)

[50%, 25%)

[25%, 0%]


